
LIMA MEMORIAL  
INPATIENT REHAB 
SERVICES  

OVERALL PERFORMANCE 2023

AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

10 days

12 days

12 days

TYPES OF PATIENTS SERVED

Stroke

Brain Injury

Neurological

Spinal Cord Injury

Amputee

Orthopaedic

Other

19%

20%

10%

6.0%

1%

15%

29%

FUNCTIONAL GAIN  
from admission to discharge

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

9.63

12.30

11.92

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

FUNCTIONAL INCREASE 
per day

DISCHARGE DESTINATION

Home Setting

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

74%

82%

82%

10%

8%

8%

14%

9%

9%

Long Term Care Acute Setting Other

12.06

14.15

13.66

SELF CARE MOBILITY

SELF CARE MOBILITY

.93

1.10

1.06

1.21

1.27

1.22

  2%

< 1%

< 1%


