LIMA MEMORIAL INPATIENT REHAB SERVICES



OVERALL PERFORMANCE 2023



TYPES OF PATIENTS SERVED

Stroke	19%
Brain Injury	20%
Neurological	10%
Spinal Cord Injury	6.0%
Amputee	1%
Orthopaedic	15%
Other	29%

AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY

Lima Memorial 10 days Regional 12 days National 12 days

FUNCTIONAL INCREASE per day

	SELF CARE	MOBILITY
Lima Memorial	.93	1.21
Regional	1.10	1.27
National	1.06	1.22

FUNCTIONAL GAIN from admission to discharge

	SELF CARE	MOBILITY
Lima Memorial	9.63	12.06
Regional	12.30	14.15
National	11.92	13.66

DISCHARGE DESTINATION

	Home Setting	Long Term Care	Acute Setting	Other
Lima Memorial	74 %	10%	14%	2%
Regional	82%	8%	9%	< 1%
National	82%	8%	9%	< 1%